Lacson provides a comprehensive solution for networking infrastructure. Lacson is formed by a team
of enthusiastic and professional people. We are committed to offering the products with highest
quality and complete technical supports for our customers.
Our products meet the industry standards and even surpass those standards.
Lacson is also dedicated to becoming an eco- friendly company and uses RoHS-compliance
materials.
Lacson makes your life more convenient and creates a brighter future.

KTU65-A01
KTU67-A01
Unshielded Cat.6 module type keystone jack (25 X 50 mm)
Half shielded Cat.6 module type keystone jack (25 X 50 mm)
Plug
P / N                                                Description
PU88-83
PS88-8
Cat 6 Unshielded 8P8C RJ45 50U
Cat 6 Shielded 8P8C RJ45 50U
Patch Panel
C
at. 6
 S
o
lu
tio
n
s
7
Features
Accept 22-26 AWG solid wire
Dual type terminal block accepts both Krone & 110 (AT&T) punch down tools
8P8C 50 micron gold plated
Meet EIA / TIA 568B standard
RoHS compliant
PND6924-A00
PNU6524-A00
P / N Description
PNU6524-A00
SPNB6524-A00
SPNB6724-A00
PND6924-A00
Cat.6 Unshielded 24P PCB type patch panel
Cat.6 Unshielded 24P patch panel, keystone jack snap-in type
Cat.6 Shielded 24P patch panel, keystone jack snap-in type
Cat.6 Shielded 24P PCB type patch panel
Cat.6 Solutions
Category 6 Cable
C
at. 6
 S
o
lu
tio
n
s
8
Standard Compliances
ISO / IEC 11801:2002 (Ed.2.0), including amendments A1:2008 and A2:2010
IEC 61156-5 :2009 (Ed.2.0)
EN 50173-1:2011
Features and Benefits
Tape design engineered for smaller overall diameter and ease of installation
Characterized and tested to 250 MHz
Positive PSACR up to 300MHz for future bandwidth requirements
Unique product-specific packaging for ease of identification
Every master reel is tested to ensure electrical performance compliance
Print legend contains footage marking from 305M to 0M
RoHS compliant                           ETL / EC Verified
Applications
IEEE 802.3 :1000BASE-T (Gigabit Ethernet), 100BASE-TX, 10BASE-T
ANSI/TIA/EIA-854 :1000BASE-TX 155 Mp/s, 1.2 Gb/s ATM
ANSI X3.263 :100 Mb/s IEEE 802.3af DTE Power (POE)
4/16 Mb/s Token Ring Digital  Video
Broadband and Baseband Analog Video
Conductor

Termination : Dual IDC (Krone & 110)
8P8C 50 micron gold plated
UK  Type Keystone Jack
P / N        Description
KTP55-A0X
KTN55-A0X
KTV59-A00
KTP59-A19
Cat.5e Unshielded keystone jack
Cat.5e Unshielded keystone jack, 90 degree
Cat.5e Shielded keystone jack, 90 degree
Cat.5e Die-Casting keystone jack
KTN55-A0X KTP59-A19 KTV59-A00KTP55-A0X
Meet EIA / TIA 568B standard
RoHS Compliant
* Color : 0 / black   1 / white
Plug
P / N                                             Description
PU88-13
PS88-13
Unshielded 8P8C RJ45 50U
Shielded 8P8C RJ45 50U
P / N                                             Description
KTU55-A01
KTU57-A01
Unshielded Cat.5e module type keystone jack (25 X 50 mm)
Half shielded Cat.5e module type keystone jack (25 X 50 mm)
C
at. 5
e
 S
o
lu
tio
n
s
11
Patch Panel
Features
Accept 22-26AWG solid wire
Termination :110 (AT&T) only or Dual (Krone & 110)
8P8C 50 micron gold plated
Meet EIA/TIA 568B standard
RoHS Compliant
P / N Description
PNU5524-A00
PND5924-A00
Cat.5e Unshielded 24P patch panel
Cat.5e Shielded 24P patch panel
PND5924-A00
PNU5524-A00
C
at. 5
e
 S
o
lu
tio
n
s
12
Category 5e Cable
Standard Compliances
ISO / IEC 11801:2002 (Ed.2.0), including amendments A1:2008 and A2:2010
IEC 61156-5 :2009 (Ed.2.0)
EN 50173-1: 2011
EN 50173-2 :2007 including amendment A1: 2010
ANSI / TIA-568-C.2 :2009
Features and Benefits
Positive PSACR beyond 155MHz for future bandwidth requirements
Characterized and tested to 100 MHz
Unique product-specific packaging for ease of identification
Every master reel is tested to ensure electrical performance compliance
Print legend contains footage marking from 305M to 0M
Applications
IEEE 802.3 :1000BASE-T (Gigabit Ethernet), 100BASE-TX, 10BASE-T
52 /155 Mp/s ATM
ANSI X3.263 :100 Mb/s
4/16 Mb/s Token Ring
Conductor
Insulation
Conductor
Insulation
Aluminum / PET Tape
Drain Wire
Jacket
Jacket
RoHS compliant
ETL / EC Verified
Order Information
65504A 4 U-UTP 24AWG 0.90 4.98
65704A 4 F-UTP 24AWG 1.03 5.99
66904A 4 SF-UTP 24AWG 1.03 6.42
Part No.                  No. of Pairs                  Cable Type            Conductor   Size      Core Dimension(mm)   Overall Dimension(mm)
Jacket / PVC • LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen) • Outdoor PE

Blank Bracket (12.5*50 mm)
Blank Bracket (50*50 mm)
UK type keystone jack bracket (25*50 mm)w/shutter
45*22.5mm 1P keystone jack brackcet
45*45mm 1P keystone jack bracket w/shutter
45*45mm 2P keystone jack bracket
* Color : 1 / white   3 / ivory
Module Insert series
IFP01-X
IFP02-X
IFP03-X
IFP04-X
Blank module
Insert module with BNC connector
Insert module with F connector
Insert module with RCA connector
* Color : 1 / white   3 / ivory
SP01-X SP04-X SP07-X SP19-X
Features
These keystone brackets are designed to fit in French / UK and EU style wall plates
Material : ABS UL 94-V-0
Snap Module Bracket
A
cce
sso
rie
s
16
DBA1-X DBU2-X
Data Box / Back Box
Features
Designed for keystone jack, blank insert, BNC coupler, F connectors, RCA connectors installation
RoHS compliant
Features
Material :
Body : ABS
Nut : Brass & Nickel plated
Operation temperature : -40 ~ 70˚ C
P / N Description
DBU1-X
DBU2-X
DBA1-X
DBA2-X
1P Surface mount box
2P Surface mount box
1P Surface mount box with ID Label
2P Surface mount box with ID Label
* Color : 1 / white   3 / ivory
SP190-1 SP120-1
P / N Description
SP190-1
SP140-1
SP120-1
Back box (80*80*45 mm) , white
Back box (86*86*45 mm) , white
Back box (70*115*48 mm) , white
Accessories
A
cce
sso
rie
s
17
PLCM-070 PLCM-D060
Cable Management / Blank Panel / Blind Panel
P / N Description
PLCM-060
PLCM-070
PLCM-D060
19'' 1U Cable management (PVC FRAME)
19'' 1U Cable management (PC FRAME)
19'' 1U Double sides cable management (PVC FRAME)
P / N Description

s
21
Order Information of Connector
FCN - (1) (2) (3) (4)
(1) Connector (2) Mode (3) Type (4) Boot Diameter
T : ST
M : MTRJ
L : LC/PC
O : LC/APC
F : FC/PC
Q : FC/APC
C : SC/PC
S : SC/APC
M:Multi Mode
S :Single Mode
S :Simplex
D:Duplex
9 :0.9mm
2:2.0mm
3:3.0mm
Order Information of Adaptor
FAD - (1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
(1) & (2) Adaptor (3) Sleeves (4) Type of Adaptor (5) Housing Color
L :LC
S :SC
T:ST
M:MTRJ
F :FC
C:Ceramic Sleeve
M:Metal Sleeves
S :Simplex
D:Duplex
Q:Quad
U:Blue (single mode)
G:Green (APC)
B:Beige (multimode)
M:Metal
A :Aqua (OM3)
Connector & Adaptor
Features
Available for Single mode (9/125) and Multi mode (50/125 & 62.5/125)
Test report on each single bag
O
p
tical F
ib
e
r S
o
lu
tio
n
s
22
Patch Cord & Pigtail
Order Information of Patch Cord
FPC- (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) - (7)
(1) (2) Connector (3) Cable Type (4) Cable OD
T : ST
M : MTRJ
L : LC/PC
O : LC/APC
F : FC/PC
Q : FC/APC
C : SC/PC
S : SC/APC
P : Pigtail
S : Simplex
D : Duplex
9 :900mm
2:2.0mm
3:3.0mm
1:1.8mm (Mini Zip)
(5) Fiber Type (6) Cable Jacket (7) Cable Length
9 : 9/125
6 : 62.5/125
5 : 50/125
3 : OM3
4 : OM4
R : OFNR
P : OFNP
Z : LSZH
005:0.5mtr
010 :1mtr
015 :1.5mtr
Optical Fiber Solutions
O
p
tical F
ib
e
r S
o
lu
tio
n
s
23
Features
Maximum capacity 24 ports
Suitable for adaptor for SC, ST, FC, LC..
For 19” Rack, 1U
Color : Black RAL 9005
Patch Panel
Order Information
(1) Type of Adaptor (3) Type of Adaptor (4) Fiber Mode
C : SC
T : ST
L : LC
F : FC
S : Simplex
D : Duplex
Q : Quad
(2) No of Adaptor
12:12 ports
24 :24 ports
S : Single mode
M : Multi mode
X : Unloaded
(5) Cable Jack
R : OFNR
P : OFNP
Z : LSZH
X : Unloaded
A cost effective and easy-to-use solution to your fiber management demands.
FPP- (1) (2) (3) - (4) (5)
MPO Cassette & Panel
M
P
O
 S
o
lu
tio
n
s
24
(5) Jacket Type A (6) Jacket Type B (7) Cable Length
R : OFNR
P : OFNP
Z : LSZH
C:Round cable
R : Ribbon Cable
010 :1mtr
025 :2.5mtrs … etc
Cassette
(1) Type of Connector (3) Fiber Type (4)
L : LC
C : SC
9:9/125
6:62.5/125
5:50/125
3:OM3
4:OM4
(2) No. of Fiber
12:12 ports
24 :24 ports
F : Cassette & Panel full load
X : Cassette only
MPO - (1) (2) (3) (4)
MPO Patch Cord
(1) & (2) Gender of Connectors (4) Fiber Type
M : Male
F : Female
9 : 9/125
6 : 62.5/125
5 : 50/125
3:OM3
4 : OM4
(3) Fiber Count
08:8 fibers
12 :12 fibers
MPO - (1) (2) - (3) (4) - (5) (6) - (7)
LACSON’s MPO solutions offer you an easy and quick installation for managing and space-saving in data
centers and telecom rooms.